Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Williams - (971618) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.16
1:08.38
1:10.49
1:11.29
1:15.46
1:18.16

1:30.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.16
1:08.38
1:11.29
1:10.49
1:15.46
1:18.16

1:30.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

432
374
341
330
278
250
162

WA Pts

432
374
330
341
278
250
162

Round

Round

Date

07/12/19
01/12/18
17/06/17
16/09/17
23/04/17
16/07/16
22/06/13

Date

07/12/19
01/12/18
16/09/17
17/06/17
23/04/17
16/07/16
22/06/13

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

Viking Sprints 2017

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Viking Sprints 2017

Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Huddersfield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Huddersfield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



