## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex Williams - (971618) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.16	432		07/12/19	York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:08.38	374		01/12/18	York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:10.49	341		17/06/17	Viking Sprints 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:11.29	330		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:15.46	278	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Tadcaster	3
1:18.16	250	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:30.27	162		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.16	432		07/12/19	York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:08.38	374		01/12/18	York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:11.29	330		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:10.49	341		17/06/17	Viking Sprints 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:15.46	278	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Tadcaster	3
1:18.16	250	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:30.27	162		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS